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 The Library 
	UBC Library, Humanities & Social Sciences Division, Koerner Library
   Arts Student Workshop Series
                                                                                                                                          January-March 2008


Sponsored by UBC Library, and supported in part by funding from the Office of the Dean of Arts.
	Finding & Using Digital Images
[image: image1.wmf]Learn how to find the best images for your presentation or paper and how to cite them.
  (UBC Library Graphics) 
Registration not required, just drop in.
Monday, January 14       noon - 1:00pm
Friday, February 15
     noon - 1:00pm

Location: 
  Buchanan B114


	
	Your Digital Reputation
Don’t become a headline! Learn how to manage your digital identities so you reflect the image you want - now and in the future.
Registration not required, just drop in.
Monday, January 28
     noon - 1:00pm 

Monday, February 11    noon - 1:00pm
Wednesday, March 26   noon - 1:00pm
Location: 
 Buchanan B114



	RefWorks for the Arts  

Use RefWorks to format your bibliographies and footnotes automatically!
Please register for one of the Refworks workshops at http://toby.library.ubc.ca/booking/
description.cfm?sessionid=5194

Thursday, January 24        9:00  - 11:00pm
Tuesday, February 19 
        2:00  -   4:00pm
Friday, March 7 
      1:00  -   3:00pm
Location:     Koerner Library, Room 217

	
	Google Scholar and Beyond
Go straight to academic articles via Google Scholar; search up to ten article databases at a time with Metalib, and more . . .
Registration not required, just drop in.
Friday, February 1       noon – 1:00pm

Wednesday, Feb. 13    noon – 1:00pm  
Location: 
 Buchanan B114


Too busy to come to a workshop? Click the AskAway icon on www.library.ubc.ca to chat with a librarian in real time
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